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Please find enclosed herewith provisional re-appear cut-lists in

respect of the Examinees of B.Tech. (Production & Industrial Engineering)

of 2nd,4th,6th, & 8th semester appearing in re-appear examinations to be

held in May/June, 2019 as per detail given below:

Branch Name Semester No. of Students

Electrical Engg.

2nd 11

4th 25

6rn 12

2no 2017 batch 32

Any query/mistake in the cut-lists may be brought to the notice of

Academic Section for immediate rectification.
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1. All concerned students through institute websitii' '

tl6uu9
\$*g\1

2. Dean (Academic) for kind information.



HUT-109 MET-103 HUT-107 ECT-103 MAT-106T MAT-104 PHT-106 PHY-
121T CHT-106 CHY-102T ELT-105 COT-101 MET-104 ECT-105 PHT-110 PHY-122P CHT-108 CHY-104P ELT-107 COT-103 MET-106 PES-211

1 1130041 SANDEEP SAH MAT-106T

2 1130140 MAHESH KUMAR CHY-102T

3 1140261 MOHIT BANSAL ECT-103 ELT-105 MET-104

4 11510758 RADHA SINGH MET-104

5 11510798 KARAN KUMAR MET-103

6 11610745 ASHWINI RAJ HUT-109 ECT-103 MAT-106T CHY-102T ELT-105 ECT-105 PHY-122P CHY-104P ELT-107

7 11610747 VIKAS SINGH HUT-109 MAT-106T ELT-105 MET-104 ECT-105 CHY-104P ELT-107 PES-211

8 11610748 AJAY MEENA HUT-109 ELT-105

9 11610785 AMIT SACHHAR MET-104

10 11610788 ANISH KAKRAN MET-104

11 11610800 VICKY RAJ MAT-106T PHY-
121T CHY-102T COT-101

Subjects with codes

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                                                                          
LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 2ND SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                                                                       

NameRoll No.Sr. 
No.



HUT-211 PI-202T PI-204T PI-206T PI-208T PI-210T PI-212P PI-214P PI-216P PI-218P ECT-216

1 1130041 SANDEEP SAH PI-210T

2 1130140 MAHESH KUMAR PI-202T

3 1140076 MANISH PAL SINGH PI-210T

4 1140163 ANSHUL SRIVASTAVA PI-202T PI-210T

5 1140205 AJAY SINGH PI-202T

6 1140261 MOHIT BANSAL PI-202T PI-210T ECT-216

7 1140351 J. VAMSIDHAR PI-210T

8 1140788 DIVYANSHU SINGH HUT-211

9 11510756 JITENDER KUMAR PI-204T PI-210T PI-214T

10 11510798 KARAN KUMAR PI-202T PI-208T PI-210T

11 11510815 PARAG SHARMA PI-210T

12 11510816 ANIL PI-202T

13 11510911 AMAN ANAND PI-202T PI-210T

14 11610745 ASHWINI RAJ PI-202T PI-204T PI-206T PI-208T PI-210T

15 11610747 VIKAS SINGH PI-204T PI-206T PI-208T PI-210T

16 11610748 AJAY MEENA PI-202T PI-204T

17 11610757 GAURAV VERMA PI-210T

18 11610778 BHUJBAL RUSHIKESH 
ANIL PI-210T

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                   

LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 4TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                               

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

PIE

Subjects with codes



HUT-211 PI-202T PI-204T PI-206T PI-208T PI-210T PI-212P PI-214P PI-216P PI-218P ECT-216

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

Subjects with codes

19 11610785 AMIT SACHHAR PI-202T PI-208T PI-210T PI-212T

20 11610788 ANISH KAKRAN PI-208T PI-210T

21 11610795 AZMEERA RAJ KUMAR 
NAYAK PI-210T

22 11610800 VICKY RAJ PI-202T PI-204T PI-206T PI-208T PI-210T

23 11610803 KALURAM PI-210T

24 11610805 SAURAV PI-204T

25 11610811 J. PRUDVI RAJ PI-210T



ET-324T PI-302T PI-304T PI-306T PI-308T PI-310T PI-312P PI-314T ET-326P HUT-311

1 1130140 MAHESH KUMAR PI-306T

2 1140163 ANSHUL SRIVASTAVA PI-308T

3 1140205 AJAY SINGH PI-308T

4 1140261 MOHIT BANSAL ET-324T PI-306T PI-310T ET-326P HUT-311

5 1140351 J. VAMSIDHAR PI-310T

6 1140788 DIVYANSHU SINGH ET-324T PI-302T PI-306T PI-308T PI-312P ET-326P HUT-311

7 11510746 VIVEK NAIK ET-324T HUT-311

8 11510756 JITENDER KUMAR ET-324T

9 11510798 KARAN KUMAR ET-324T PI-306T PI-308T

10 11510815 PARAG SHARMA ET-324T PI-302T

11 11510819 JASWANT KANKHEDIYA ET-324T HUT-311

12 11510911 AMAN ANAND PI-306T

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                    

LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 6TH SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                                 

Sr. 
No. Roll No. Name

Subjects with codes

PIE



MAIR 12 PHIR 12 CHIR 12 HSIR 11 PRPC 10 PRPC 11 PRPC 12 MEIR 11

1 11710744 AAYUSH PRPC 10

2 11710748 GOVIND KUMAR PRPC 11 PRPC 12

3 11710761 VERUN KUMAR JAIN PRPC 12

4 11710764 ANKIT KUMAR VERMA PRPC 10

5 11710770 VIVEK PRATAP SINGH PRPC 10

6 11710776 DEEPAK DHARIWAL MAIR 12 PHIR 12 CHIR 12 HSIR 11 PRPC 10 PRPC 11 PRPC 12 MEIR 11

7 11710784 VISHAL MAIR 12 PRPC 10 PRPC 12

8 11710785 TSERING TUNDUP PRPC 10

9 11710789 JAHNAVI PRPC 10 PRPC 11

10 11710790 MUKUL KUMAR PRPC 10

11 11710791 AKHILESH DHAMA PRPC 10

12 11710793 GUNJAN PURSHAN PRPC 10

13 11710799 SUSHIL PRPC 10

14 11710801 ANISH KUMAR PRPC 11

15 11710802 SHANTI SUMAN KUMAR TANTI PRPC 10 PRPC 11

16 11710808 PANKAJ YADAV PRPC 10

17 11710813 TANISHK PRPC 10

18 11710816 AJAY KUMAR MEENA MAIR 12 PRPC 10 PRPC 11 PRPC 12

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KURUKSHETRA                                                   
PIE (2017 BATCH)

 LIST OF EXAMINEES OF B.TECH. 1ST SEMESTER RE-APPEAR MAY/JUNE, 2019                               

Sr. No. Roll No. Name
Subjects with codes



MAIR 12 PHIR 12 CHIR 12 HSIR 11 PRPC 10 PRPC 11 PRPC 12 MEIR 11

Sr. No. Roll No. Name
Subjects with codes

19 11710817 GAURAV KUMAR PRPC 10

20 11710820 ANUPRASH PANDA PRPC 10 PRPC 12

21 11710822 ABHINESH MEENA PRPC 10 PRPC 11

22 11710823 NEHA VERMA PRPC 10

23 11710824 PRAGYA JAIN PRPC 10

24 11710825 RAJPAL SINGH RAWAT CHIR 12 PRPC 10

25 11710828 AISWARIK SONOWAL PRPC 10

26 11710829 MANJEET SINGH PRPC 10

27 11710831 AJAY PRPC 10 PRPC 12

28 11710832 SHRADHA SANGHI MAIR 12

29 11710918 PAWAN NAG PRPC 10 PRPC 11 PRPC 12

30 11710920 AJAY VERMA PRPC 10

31 11710921 ARUN SHARMA PRPC 10

32 11710923 VIBHAV GUPTA MAIR 12 PRPC 10 PRPC 11


